Rank Competitor(s)

Laurence Fournier Beaudry / Nikolaj Sorensen
Carolane Soucisse / Shane Firus
Marie-Jade Lauriault / Romain Le Gac
Haley Sales / Nikolas Wamsteeker

Aya Takai / Dominic Barthe

Vanessa Chartrand / Alexander Seidel
Elysia-Marie Campbell / Philippe Granger
Tina Garabedian / Simon Proulx-Sénécal
WD Madison Hubbell / Zachary Donohue

WD Alexandra Paul / Mitchell Islam

WD Olivia Smart / Adrian Diaz
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Championnats québécois d'été 2016

Pierrefonds

4 ao(it 2016 to 7 aolt 2016
Senior Dance (Evé. 21 - 27)

Category Result Summary

Club Region
Danemark/Danemark DEN/DEN
Repentigny/Repentigny LN/LN
France/France FRA/FRA
Champs International SC/Champs In  BC/YK/BC/YK
Longueuil/Longueuil RS/RS
Minto SC/Brossard EO/RS
Saint-Léonard/Mascouche BA/LN
Arménie/Arménie ARM/ARM
USA/USA USA/USA
Barrie SC/Barrie SC Cco/co
Espagne/Espagne ESP/ESP

Andre-Marc Allain
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SKATECANADA

Date: 7-aolit-2016 18:10:27

sD

67.66
60.62
60.14
52.10
50.32
33.98
34.34
52.54

FD Points
93.24 160.90
92.52 153.14
92.94 153.08
71.22 123.32
66.82 117.14
60.78 94.76
59.96 94.30

52.54
Karen Butcher
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